 Network Video Recorder
 NVR7400 Series
NVR7400 Series
Introducing the NVR7400 Series, ADT’s first high definition video recorder that can record up to 16
channels of 1080p video. The embedded NVR solution is user-friendly with easy setup using the
intuitive wizard that takes you to live video in minutes. Choose from the standard 4 or 8 terabytes of
storage, or upgrade to 16TB with 4 SATA hard drives. This unit offers the perfect economical and
flexible solution for small to medium sized businesses.

• Multi remote monitoring options: Web Browser, ADT VideoView (PC only), ADT VideoView
mobile (iPhone, Android) and VideoView HD (iPad) free of charge
Ordering Information
SCN Description
NVR7416-16P-ADT-4 16 Channel 1.5U 16 PoE Network Video Recorder with 4 TB HDD
NVR7416-16P-ADT-8 16 Channel 1.5U 16 PoE Network Video Recorder with 8 TB HDD
1
 Network Video Recorder
 NVR7400 Series
System Connections
Model NVR7416-16P shown in above figure
Specifications
System
Main Processor Dual-Core embedded processor
Operating System Embedded Linux